MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NEC V554-T

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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Touch points
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Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio
e BT T
Max. brightness (cd/m?)
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Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
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Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
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Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions

biuro@sqm.eu

55

S-IPS

10

FullHD

1920x1080

1209.8

680.4

33.4/334

33.4/334

16:9

440

178/178

2 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio output)

OPSslot

2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x RCA (Composite input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x DisplayPort (Output)

1xUSB-B

MicroSD card slot

1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)

Raspberry Pi Compute Module slot
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

1 x Remote (3.5mm jack)

2 x HDMI (Input)

2 x DisplayPort (Input)

1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)

4xUSB-A

150

1278.6

749.4

85.9

39

Power cord

USB-A M/M cable

Remote control
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Recommended by SQM Rental House, touch-integrated, 55-inch NEC V554-T is a perfect choice for the formation of a gigantic visual impact and

interactive capabilities with sophisticated simplicity.

IR Touch capability, anti-glare surface with 440 cd/m? of brightness and Ultra High Definition's resolution support offers a phenomenally detailed,
efficiently readable and clear image with full touch-integration along with V554-T's aesthetically slim design. Integration of OPS or a Raspberry Pi
Compute Modules into the display gives a great modular expansion ability.

V554-T is equipped with two DisplayPort inputs, two HDMI inputs, DVI-D, analog VGA input, and a microSD card slot. Thanks to four holes (Mé) with a
spacing of 300x300mm in the VESA standard, the screen can be installed on the monitor bracket. The protection level for the monitor is IP5X for the front

and IP2X for the back.

NEC V554-T supported with SpectraView Engine responsible for great intensity, complete color and gamma is a top-tier product for 24/7 display in

shopping malls, restaurants, and entertainment applications.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/591-nec-v554-t.html
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